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RELIABLE 
USER-FRIENDLY

STURDY

LUDWIGCHOKER

TECHNICAL DATASYSTEM

LUDWIGCHOKER SYSTEM

MADE FOR DIFFICULT 
TERRAIN IN COMBINATION WITH 
CABLE CRANES OR WINCHES

SIMPLE CHOKER SETTING 
AND RELEASE BY PUSH 
OF A BUTTON: ONE BY 
ONE OR IN GROUPS

RADIO CONTROL

TOOLS

REPEATER

TRANSPORT CASE

2 SPARE HATS

Effi ciency
More lifting 

operations in time

Safety
Reduce risk exposure 
when releasing load

PERFORMANCE

4 x

PRODUCT WEIGHT

WORKING LOAD

RADIO RANGE

CHOKER CABLE DIAMETER

RADIO FREQUENCY

1,8 KG / 4LB 2,2 KG / 4,9LB

4,5 T

64

10 T

69

30 M

11 – 13 MM

868 MHZ

TWO VERSIONS
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